receiving the same and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at 
any time before the expiration of that period. 

2. As security for the due performance of the undertakings and obligations of this 

Bid, we submit herewith an Original Bid Security in the amount of Rupees 
Twenty-Five Thousand (MUR 25,000) drawn in your favour and valid for One 
Hundred and Twenty (120) days from the date set for the receiving of Bids. 

3. Unless and until a formal agreement is prepared and executed, this bid together 

with your written acceptance thereof shall constitute a binding contract between